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RESTROOM DETAILS
SCALE 3/8” = 1'=0”
RESTROOM SIGNAGE
S NOTES
LAVATORY CLEARANCES
REFLEC TIVE
12" DIA., 1/4” THICK, UNISEX TOILET PART OF
ROOM A.D.A. DOOR—MOUNTED MIRROR 8. PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS (SECTION 906.1)
_______ RESTROOM_SIGNAGE TOP OF BOTTOM 1. BUILDING USE (SECTION 311.2) USE S—2
P “~._ DOOR TO BE LOCKABLE LAVATORY I STORAGE S-2 REQUIRED FOR EACH UNIT
’ ~ 1
L, AN | =z T2 x| % 2. INCIDENTAL USES (TABLE 302.1.1) 9. FIRE ALARM AND DETECTION SYSTEM (SECTION 907.2)
/ LETTERING . | = REREEE NONE REQUIRED FOR ALL NEW BUILDINGS
, RAISED 1/32 ' . 17 |=
/ \ I = 3 ; 3. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION V—B WOOD (TABLE 601
! UPPERC ASE) LETTERS} | ~ 1 IS USE S—2 ( ) 10. EXITS PER UNIT (TABLE 1006.2.1)
F T F USE S-2
' |_"\< Héi_qurgg OGF | [ [ ! NO (”?,EBRL/E EW’*“S' LOORS, OR ROOF MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY PER UNIT <30
! L IN . NO SPRINKLERS
\ - | 8 AN ) NO FIRE RATED EXTERIOR WALLS
| % g/SM&‘N T0 | MIN. KNEE ——1 | >—— 6" MAX. GREATER THAN 10'—0" FROM PROPERTY LINE MAXIMUM_TRAVEL 100 FEET
. 0, 220 o | CLEARANCE " TOE CLEARANCE (TABLE 602) ACTUAL TRAVEL 60 FEET
\ ,
\_ CORRESPGNAING / | MIN. DEPTH 4. ALLOWABLE HEIGHT AND AREA (TABLE 504.3) 1. EXIT SIGNS — (SECTION 1013)
*W_ORADE Il BRAILLE .7 N e e e e e e e e e e e m— o TYPE V CONSTRUC TION NOT REQUIRED
~. - [ S—2 USE NO SPRINKLERS ONLY ONE EXIT
S o- - HEIGHT — 40 FEET MAXIMUM
: 12" MAX 6 MAX AC?UAL _ e 12. EGRESS EMERGENCY LIGHTING (SECTION 1008)
. ‘ : MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA = 18,000 SF REQUIRED
1/47 THICK, UNISEX TOILET | 42" MIN. 367 MIN. \ ACTUAL FLOOR AREA = 8,785 SF
ROOM A.D.A. WALL SIGNAGE | ~ TOILET PAPER - 13. DOORS (EGRESS) N
| 36" MAX. HOLDER W/O 18" 5. ALLOWABLE NUMBER OF STORIES (TABLE 504.4) MINIMUM OPENING WIDTH 32
— STOPS TYPE VB CONSTRUCTION ACTUAL DOOR WIDTH — 36
SE: | | | S—2 USE, NO SPRINKLERS (SECTION 1003.3.1.1)
) T3 o | b ——F—> c——— d ALLOWED — TWO STORY MAXIMUM TO BE SIDE HINGED
w24 & o % . ACTUAL — ONE STORY ACTUAL — SIDE HINGED
5 - |8 - (SECTION 1003.3.1.2)
<C . A
; %4 b I — 6. SEPARATION BETWEEN UNITS (TABLE 508.4) TB\RSE@%NO%TFW#@V‘ENL
ol = 0 o NO FIRE RATING REQUIRED
... 83 o [ b \_1 ACTUAL — SWING OUTWARD
SEE DETAIL 0 d] | (SECTION 1003.3.1.2)
ABOVE ¥q
I 7. AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM (SECTION 903.2.10)
| ELEVATIONS WATER CLOSET CLEARANCES USE S—2
, NOT REQUIRED AREA < 12,000 SF
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